
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Iliyas Rabani 2 19/5:01.880 16.286 16.552 16.363 16.451 16.500

2 Adam KR [TQ] 1 19/5:03.850 16.246 16.684 16.302 16.346 16.409

3 Wak Rose 3 19/5:06.845 16.449 16.816 16.555 16.648 16.727

4 Wafie Waffle 4 19/5:10.319 16.612 16.987 16.715 16.770 16.818

5 Roslan KR 5 19/5:11.557 16.537 17.037 16.712 16.818 16.897

6 Lah PPRCC 6 19/5:13.280 16.765 17.120 16.897 16.953 17.031

7 Faizal KR 9 18/5:00.834 16.664 17.352 16.728 16.805 16.955

8 KK Lau 8 18/5:06.499 16.997 17.695 17.041 17.145 17.400

9 Sham Sakura 10 18/5:15.469 17.247 18.180 17.482 17.686 17.934

10 Rostam 7 5/1:44.862 16.823 24.831

Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Adam KR Iliyas 

Rabani
Wak Rose Waffle Roslan KR PPRCC Rostam KK Lau Faizal KR Sakura

Lap 1 1/3.539
85/5:00.815

2/3.942
77/5:03.534

3/4.160
73/5:03.680

4/4.556
66/5:00.696

5/4.891
62/5:03.242

6/5.122
59/5:02.198

7/5.537
55/5:04.535

8/5.687
53/5:01.411

9/5.844
52/5:03.888

10/6.402
47/5:00.894

Lap 2 1/16.626
30/5:02.475

2/16.540
30/5:07.230

3/16.449
30/5:09.135

4/16.701
29/5:08.227

5/17.273
28/5:10.296

6/17.349
27/5:03.359

10/45.999
12/5:09.216

8/18.419
25/5:01.325

7/17.947
26/5:09.283

9/20.228
23/5:06.245

Lap 3 3/17.789
24/5:03.632

1/16.286
25/5:06.400

2/16.733
25/5:11.183

4/16.963
24/5:05.760

5/16.997
23/5:00.234

6/17.570
23/5:06.981

10/16.823
14/5:19.009

8/20.399
21/5:11.535

7/17.222
22/5:00.762

9/18.168
21/5:13.586

Lap 4 3/16.341
23/5:12.196

1/16.530
23/5:06.464

2/16.659
23/5:10.506

4/17.371
22/5:05.751

5/17.077
22/5:09.309

6/17.170
21/5:00.358

10/18.178
14/5:02.880

8/17.053
20/5:07.790

7/16.781
21/5:03.419

9/17.247
20/5:10.225

Lap 5 3/16.430
22/5:11.190

1/16.568
22/5:07.410

2/16.591
22/5:10.605

4/16.612
21/5:03.253

5/16.922
21/5:07.272

6/16.942
21/5:11.443

10/18.325
15/5:14.586

8/16.997
20/5:14.220

7/16.689
21/5:12.829

9/18.576
19/5:06.360

Lap 6 3/16.485
21/5:05.235

1/16.406
21/5:01.952

2/16.526
21/5:04.913

4/16.727
21/5:11.255

5/16.780
21/5:14.790

6/16.958
20/5:03.703

8/17.281
19/5:03.481

7/16.865
20/5:04.493

9/19.830
18/5:01.353

Lap 7 3/17.650
21/5:14.580

1/16.559
21/5:08.493

2/17.657
21/5:14.325

4/16.867
20/5:02.277

5/16.537
20/5:04.220

7/17.360
20/5:09.917

8/17.038
19/5:06.372

6/16.741
20/5:08.826

9/17.759
18/5:03.969

Lap 8 2/16.398
20/5:03.145

1/16.330
21/5:12.798

3/17.076
20/5:04.628

4/16.833
20/5:06.575

5/16.832
20/5:08.273

7/16.971
20/5:13.605

8/19.415
19/5:14.186

6/17.035
20/5:12.810

9/17.863
18/5:06.164

Lap 9 2/16.246
20/5:05.564

1/16.565
20/5:01.613

3/16.693
20/5:07.876

4/16.871
20/5:10.002

5/16.970
20/5:11.731

7/17.047
19/5:00.810

8/17.236
19/5:15.664

6/17.012
19/5:00.065

9/18.213
18/5:08.572

Lap 10 2/16.410
20/5:07.828

1/16.604
20/5:04.660

3/16.958
20/5:11.004

4/16.825
20/5:12.652

5/16.977
20/5:14.512

7/16.765
19/5:02.583

8/17.129
19/5:16.643

6/16.764
19/5:01.910

9/17.683
18/5:09.544

Lap 11 2/16.379
20/5:09.624

1/16.610
20/5:07.164

3/17.043
20/5:13.718

4/16.941
20/5:15.031

5/18.786
19/5:04.073

6/17.020
19/5:04.473

8/17.103
18/5:00.693

7/22.715
19/5:13.699

9/18.166
18/5:11.130

Lap 12 2/16.323
20/5:11.027

1/16.387
20/5:08.878

3/16.798
20/5:15.572

4/16.927
19/5:01.141

5/16.714
19/5:05.197

6/16.975
19/5:05.978

8/17.620
18/5:02.066

7/16.664
19/5:13.942

9/17.980
18/5:12.173

Lap 13 2/16.519
20/5:12.515

1/16.680
20/5:10.780

3/16.881
19/5:01.404

4/16.863
19/5:02.622

5/16.697
19/5:06.124

6/16.849
19/5:07.066

8/17.808
18/5:03.487

7/17.805
19/5:15.815

9/17.450
18/5:12.321

Lap 14 2/16.332
20/5:13.524

1/16.612
20/5:12.313

3/16.738
19/5:02.591

4/16.802
19/5:03.809

5/17.110
19/5:07.478

6/17.004
19/5:08.210

8/17.734
18/5:04.610

7/16.808
19/5:16.068

9/18.288
18/5:13.525

Lap 15 2/16.270
20/5:14.316

1/16.501
20/5:13.493

3/16.766
19/5:03.655

4/19.058
19/5:07.695

5/16.914
19/5:08.404

6/17.013
19/5:09.212

8/17.492
18/5:05.293

7/17.110
18/5:00.002

9/18.901
18/5:15.305

Lap 16 2/16.384
20/5:15.151

1/16.404
20/5:14.405

3/16.549
19/5:04.329

4/16.744
19/5:08.347

5/16.943
19/5:09.249

6/17.767
19/5:10.985

8/17.077
18/5:05.424

7/16.816
18/5:00.170

9/17.617
18/5:15.417

Lap 17 2/18.731
19/5:02.717

1/16.601
20/5:15.441

3/16.780
19/5:05.181

4/16.800
19/5:08.986

5/16.870
19/5:09.912

6/17.110
19/5:11.815

8/17.970
18/5:06.485

7/17.110
18/5:00.630

9/17.584
18/5:15.482

Lap 18 2/16.620
19/5:03.443

1/16.908
19/5:00.868

3/16.923
19/5:06.090

4/16.791
19/5:09.544

5/17.109
19/5:10.755

6/17.030
19/5:12.468

8/17.041
18/5:06.499

7/16.906
18/5:00.834

9/17.514
18/5:15.469

Lap 19 2/16.378
19/5:03.850

1/16.847
19/5:01.880

3/16.865
19/5:06.845

4/17.067
19/5:10.319

5/17.158
19/5:11.557

6/17.258
19/5:13.280
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Iliyas Rabani 1 19 5:01.880 1 1 [1] 19/5:01.880

2 Adam KR [TQ] 2 19 5:03.850 2 2 [2] 19/5:03.850

3 Wak Rose 3 19 5:06.845 3 3 [3] 19/5:06.845

4 Wafie Waffle 4 19 5:10.319 4 4 [4] 19/5:10.319

5 Roslan KR 5 19 5:11.557 5 5 [5] 19/5:11.557

6 Lah PPRCC 6 19 5:13.280 6 6 [6] 19/5:13.280

7 Faizal KR 7 18 5:00.834 7 7 [7] 18/5:00.834

8 KK Lau 8 18 5:06.499 8 8 [8] 18/5:06.499

9 Sham Sakura 9 18 5:15.469 9 9 [9] 18/5:15.469

10 Rostam 10 5 1:44.862 10 10 [10] 5/1:44.862
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